Census report 2015

Active programs: 56 of wich 50 have returned a census form

— New dogs in this year

New service dogs:
New guide dogs:
New hearing dogs:

Total new assistance dogs:

New social dogs:

New medical detection dogs:
New medical alert dogs:
New autism dogs:

New PTSD dogs:

New others:

Total new AAI teams:

Total new non assistance dogs:

488
915
138

1541

111
32
19

102
27

101

392

63

— Active dogs

wADE.u

ASSISTANCE DOGS EUROPE

— Staff

Active service dogs:
Active guide dogs:
Active hearing dogs:

Total active assistance dogs:

Active social dogs:

Active medical detection dogs:
Active medical alert dogs:
Active autism dogs:

Active PTSD dogs:

Active others:

Total active non assistance dogs:

Total active AAI teams:

3787 Full time: 1674
5466 Part time: 750
969 Volunteers: 24433

10222 Total staff: 26857

666
101
61
305
64
386

1583

150

Report created: 15-08-2016 15:17




