Census report 2015

Active programs: 56 of wich 50 have returned a census form



— New dogs in this year	
New service dogs:	488
New guide dogs:	915
New hearing dogs:	138
Total new assistance dogs:	1541
New social dogs:	111
New medical detection dogs:	32
New medical alert dogs:	19
New autism dogs:	102
New PTSD dogs:	27
New others:	101
Total new non assistance dogs:	392
Total new AAI teams:	63

Active dogs	
Active service dogs:	3787
Active guide dogs:	5466
Active hearing dogs:	969
Total active assistance dogs:	10222
Active social dogs:	666
Active medical detection dogs:	101
Active medical alert dogs:	61
Active autism dogs:	305
Active PTSD dogs:	64
Active others:	386
Total active non assistance dogs:	1583
Total active AAI teams:	150

Staff —————	
Full time:	1674
Part time:	750
Volunteers:	24433
Total staff:	26857